High Contrast Display
Technical Specifications
Common Uses
The FlowPod is Litre Meter’s display unit, designed alongside the
VFF Rotary Piston Flow Meter. The FlowPod comes in a compact and
lightweight, flame-proof Stainless Steel enclosure that is only 3.35
inches in diameter and weighs only 3.5 pounds.
It is ideal for offshore and all Hazardous area applications and is

2440 W. Corporate Preserve Dr. #600, Oak Creek, WI 53154 | www.aw-lake.com
FlowPod EX-Rated Flow Transmitter with Display
Part Number Guide
Terminal Board*
Products may be subject to change without notice.
Contact factory for the most up-to-date product information.
*For full wiring diagram please see user manual
SENSOR
RS	 =	 Reed Switch
RF	 =	 Carrier Frequency
MAG	 =	 Inductive
PNP	 =	 Positive-Negative-Positive
NPN	 =	 Negative-Positive-Negative
APPROVAL
2EXD	 =	 2-wire loop powered HART
		  Exd. ATEX, IECEx, & CSA-US
4EXD	 =	 4-wire HART Exd. ATEX,
		  IECEx, & CSA-US
OUTPUT
H	 =	 4-20mA HART 7 Output
ENCLOSURE
E1	 =	 3/4” NPT with 316SS Exd blanking plug
E2	 =	 M20 with 316SS Exd blanking plug
FLOWPOD          –               –           –
PASSIVE -
LOOP  - (4-20mA / HART 7)
LOOP  + (4-20mA / HART 7)
EXTERNAL VOLTAGE
OPEN COLLECTOR 1
OPEN COLLECTOR 2
0V
S
C
A
LE
D
 P
U
LS
E
 O
U
T
P
U
T
+V
INPUT 1
INPUT 2
0V
MAG./RFCOIL